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Greaht Union Fee Schedule
NSF Return $35
Overdraft $35
Returned Check $30
Stop Payment $30
Bill Pay Stop Payment $30

Certified Check Stop Payment
Check Order

Savings Withdraw

Two free each month

Early Account Closure
Accounts closed within 90 days

Domestic Wire Transfer
International Wire

Check Copy

Statement Copy

Visa Gift Card

Prepaid Travel Money Card

Replacement Debit/Credit Card

Card Rush Order

Return Mail

Skip Payment

Dormant Account

Credit Card Late Payment
Loan Late Payment

Paper Statement

Negative Balance

$30
Varies by style

$2

$30

$25

$45

$5 per check
$5 per statement
$3

$5

$10

$50

$5

$30

$5 monthly
$25

$15 minimum
$2 monthly

$2 daily
Upto 15 days

$5 daily
Greater than 15 days
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